Employer

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou Joint Community College District
Yreka

Mt. Shasta

Siskiyou County Superior Court

Weed

Tulelake Irrigation District

Grenada Elementary

Lake Shastina Community Services District
Dunsmuir Joint Union High

Dunsmuir

Etna

Fort Jones

McCloud Community Services District
Tulelake

Montague

Planning and Service Area Il Area Agency On Aging
Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District
Gazelle Union Elementary

Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10

Shasta Valley Resource Conservation District
Dorris

Weed Recreation and Park District
Siskiyou Resource Conservation District
Happy Camp Community Services District
Montague Water Conservation District
Shasta Valley Cemetery District

Scott Valley Fire Protection District

Happy Camp Sanitary District (Siskiyou)
Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District

Employer Type

County

Community College District

City

City

Superior Court
City

Special District
K-12 Education
Special District
K-12 Education
City

City

City

Special District
City

City

Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
Fairs & Expos
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Employees

799
626
125

53
38
60
46
45
43
34
24
52
52
35
21
46
22
49
25
56
21
16
29
10
10

15
10
20

Total Wages

$32,776,113
$12,604,704
$3,857,826
$2,497,710
$2,396,053
$2,144,129
$1,522,203
$1,384,728
$1,035,043
$748,824
$696,298
$578,868
$507,089
$429,599
$421,079
$408,153
$385,738
$376,724
$289,416
$286,787
$247,137
$185,533
$169,799
$138,862
$128,841
$125,520
$97,087
$83,897
$80,968
$71,572

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$11,599,221
$4,445,720
$875,301
$495,410
$758,693
$508,070
$837,257
$465,120
$236,486
$338,020
$269,720
$108,872
$10,233
$114,926
$99,379
$112,380
$70,367
$2,722
$80,883
$97,203
$13,183
$43,057
$0
$4,663
$6,896
$18,803
$28,316
$0
$0
$0



Butte Valley Irrigation District

Fort Jones Cemetery District

Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District

Big Springs Irrigation District

Etna Cemetery District

Hornbrook Community Service District
Tennant Community Services District

Tulelake Multi - County Fire Protection District
Scott Valley Irrigation District

Callahan Water District

Grenada Fire Protection District

Grenada Irrigation District

Hornbrook Cemetery District

Happy Camp Fire Protection District

Mayten Fire Protection District

Collier Interpretive and Information Center Agency
Northeastern Joint Powers Authority

Siskiyou County Children and Families Commission
Siskiyou County Local Transportation Commission
Dunsmuir Fire Protection District

Gazelle Fire Protection District

Grenada Sanitary District (Siskiyou)

Happy Camp Cemetery District

South Yreka Fire Protection District

Butte Valley Fire Protection

Copco Lake Fire Protection District

Hornbrook Fire Protection District

Lakeview Cemetery District

Montague Fire Protection District

Picard Cemetery District

Sawyers Bar County Water District

Big Springs Union Elementary

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
First 5

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
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$50,527
$45,190
$44,007
$22,497
$18,000
$16,007
$13,299
$10,642
$8,680
$7,200
$6,873
$4,725
$4,252
$2,400
$1,307
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$7,200
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Bogus Elementary

Butte Valley Unified

Butteville Union Elementary
Delphic Elementary

Dunsmuir Elementary

Forks of Salmon Elementary
Golden Eagle Charter

Happy Camp Union Elementary
Hornbrook Elementary

Junction Elementary (Siskiyou)
Klamath River Union Elementary
Little Shasta Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
Montague Elementary

Mt. Shasta Union Elementary
Scott Valley Unified

Seiad Elementary

Siskiyou County Office of Education
Siskiyou Union High
Tulelake-Butte Valley Fair - DAA 10A
Weed Union Elementary

Willow Creek Elementary

Yreka Union Elementary

Yreka Union High

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
Fairs & Expos

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education



