Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Siskiyou County	County	799	\$32,776,113	\$11,599,221
Siskiyou Joint Community College District	Community College District	626	\$12,604,704	\$4,445,720
Yreka	City	125	\$3,857,826	\$875,301
Mt. Shasta	City	53	\$2,497,710	\$495,410
Siskiyou County Superior Court	Superior Court	38	\$2,396,053	\$758,693
Weed	City	60	\$2,144,129	\$508,070
Tulelake Irrigation District	Special District	46	\$1,522,203	\$837,257
Grenada Elementary	K-12 Education	45	\$1,384,728	\$465,120
Lake Shastina Community Services District	Special District	43	\$1,035,043	\$236,486
Dunsmuir Joint Union High	K-12 Education	34	\$748,824	\$338,020
Dunsmuir	City	24	\$696,298	\$269,720
Etna	City	52	\$578,868	\$108,872
Fort Jones	City	52	\$507,089	\$10,233
McCloud Community Services District	Special District	35	\$429,599	\$114,926
Tulelake	City	21	\$421,079	\$99,379
Montague	City	46	\$408,153	\$112,380
Planning and Service Area II Area Agency On Aging	Special District	22	\$385,738	\$70,367
Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Special District	49	\$376,724	\$2,722
Gazelle Union Elementary	K-12 Education	25	\$289,416	\$80,883
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Fairs & Expos	56	\$286,787	\$97,203
Shasta Valley Resource Conservation District	Special District	21	\$247,137	\$13,183
Dorris	City	16	\$185,533	\$43,057
Weed Recreation and Park District	Special District	29	\$169,799	\$0
Siskiyou Resource Conservation District	Special District	10	\$138,862	\$4,663
Happy Camp Community Services District	Special District	10	\$128,841	\$6,896
Montague Water Conservation District	Special District	9	\$125,520	\$18,803
Shasta Valley Cemetery District	Special District	7	\$97,087	\$28,316
Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Special District	15	\$83,897	\$0
Happy Camp Sanitary District (Siskiyou)	Special District	10	\$80,968	\$0
Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Special District	20	\$71,572	\$0

Butte Valley Irrigation District	Special District	6	\$50,527	\$7,200
Fort Jones Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$45,190	\$0
Dunsmuir Recreation and Park District	Special District	18	\$44,007	\$0
Big Springs Irrigation District	Special District	6	\$22,497	\$0
Etna Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$18,000	\$0
Hornbrook Community Service District	Special District	5	\$16,007	\$0
Tennant Community Services District	Special District	5	\$13,299	\$0
Tulelake Multi - County Fire Protection District	Special District	10	\$10,642	\$0
Scott Valley Irrigation District	Special District	7	\$8,680	\$0
Callahan Water District	Special District	5	\$7,200	\$0
Grenada Fire Protection District	Special District	12	\$6,873	\$0
Grenada Irrigation District	Special District	6	\$4,725	\$0
Hornbrook Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$4,252	\$0
Happy Camp Fire Protection District	Special District	6	\$2,400	\$0
Mayten Fire Protection District	Special District	10	\$1,307	\$0
Collier Interpretive and Information Center Agency	Special District	14	\$0	\$0
Northeastern Joint Powers Authority	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
Siskiyou County Children and Families Commission	First 5	7	\$0	\$0
Siskiyou County Local Transportation Commission	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
Dunsmuir Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Gazelle Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Grenada Sanitary District (Siskiyou)	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Happy Camp Cemetery District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
South Yreka Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Butte Valley Fire Protection	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Copco Lake Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Hornbrook Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Lakeview Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Montague Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Picard Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Sawyers Bar County Water District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Big Springs Union Elementary	K-12 Education			

Bogus Elementary	K-12 Education
Butte Valley Unified	K-12 Education
Butteville Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Delphic Elementary	K-12 Education
Dunsmuir Elementary	K-12 Education
Forks of Salmon Elementary	K-12 Education
Golden Eagle Charter	K-12 Education
Happy Camp Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Hornbrook Elementary	K-12 Education
Junction Elementary (Siskiyou)	K-12 Education
Klamath River Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Little Shasta Elementary	K-12 Education
McCloud Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Montague Elementary	K-12 Education
Mt. Shasta Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Scott Valley Unified	K-12 Education
Seiad Elementary	K-12 Education
Siskiyou County Office of Education	K-12 Education
Siskiyou Union High	K-12 Education
Tulelake-Butte Valley Fair - DAA 10A	Fairs & Expos
Weed Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Willow Creek Elementary	K-12 Education
Yreka Union Elementary	K-12 Education
Yreka Union High	K-12 Education